
Contract Renewal 

Supplier: VWR International, LLC 
100 Matsonford Road, Suite 200 
Radnor, PA 19087 

Contact: Brian Witkin, Director, Region Sales 
314-753-3065
Brian.witkin@vwr.com; brian.witkin@avantorsciences.com

Financials ID: 0000008811 

Description of Contract and Scope: Scientific Supplies and Equipment - This contract shall 
cover the procurement of scientific supplies and equipment from VWR for the University of 
Kansas during the contract period referenced below. 

Agency:  University of Kansas 
Agency Location: Lawrence, KS 66045 

Subdivisions: Pricing is not available to the subdivisions of the State of Kansas 

Date of Original Award: November 20, 2019 

Period of Contract: December 1, 2019 through June 30, 2028 

Contract Fees/Pricing Schedules: See attached 

Contract Number: 19030019 
E&I Contract Number: CNR01459 

Procurement Contact: Ramia Whitecotton 
Telephone: 785-864-1425
Email Address:  rmwcotton@ku.edu
Web Address:  http://procurement.ku.edu/

mailto:Brian.witkin@vwr.com
mailto:brian.witkin@avantorsciences.com
http://procurement.ku.edu/


AMENDMENT NUMBER 4 
TO MASTER AGREEMENT CNR01459

BETWEEN
EDUCATIONAL & INSTITUTIONAL COOPERATIVE SERVICES, INC.

AND
VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC

E&I Cooperative Services  |  2 Jericho Plaza - Suite 309,  Jericho, NY 11753  |  800.283.2634  |  www.eandi.org          V03.15.2021

Page 1 of 1

This AMENDMENT NUMBER FOUR (“Amendment”) is made between Educational & Institutional Cooperative Services, Inc., 2 
Jericho Plaza, Suite 309, Jericho, New York 11753 (“E&I”) and VWR International, LLC, 100 Matsonford Road, Suite 200, Radnor, 
PA 19087 (“Supplier”).  

WHEREAS, E&I and Supplier are parties to an Agreement for Laboratory Supplies and Services, dated July 1, 2018 (“Agreement”); and

WHEREAS, the Parties wish to amend said Agreement under the following terms and conditions; and

NOW THEREFORE, the Parties do hereby mutually agree as follows:

1. In accordance with Section II of the Agreement, the Parties desire to extend the Agreement for a further term of five (5) years
effective July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2028.

2. The Parties agree to include the following as a new section under Attachment A – (II) Program Pricing –

(i) Members Fuel Surcharge - Supplier offers to pay for Members fuel surcharge (FSC), regardless of their Program Participation
Tier, on all orders placed effective July 1, 2023.  Supplier reserves the right to charge Members for FSC, if diesel prices increase
above $7.50 per gallon on the national average.  Upon such increase, Supplier will notify E&I of the proposed charges and provide
ongoing calculation for the FSC.  Supplier will revert to paying FSC for Members if the national average of diesel prices decreases
below $7.50 per gallon.

2. Except as provided in this Amendment, all other terms and conditions of the Agreement, as amended, remain unchanged and in
full force and effect. This Amendment becomes binding when signed by both parties.

3. Each Party agrees that the electronic signatures whether digital or encrypted, of the Parties included in this Amendment are
intended to authenticate this writing and to have the same force and effect as manual signatures. Delivery of a copy of this
Amendment or any other document contemplated hereby bearing an original or electronic signature by electronic mail in portable
document format (.pdf) form, or by any other electronic means intended to preserve the original graphic and pictorial appearance
of a document, will have the same effect as physical delivery of the paper document bearing an original or electronic signature.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Amendment as of May 1, 2023.

VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC  E&I COOPERATIVE SERVICES, INC.

{{Sig_es_:signer1:signature}} {{Sig_es_:signer2:signature}}
Signature Signature

{{N_es_:signer1:fullname}} {{N_es_:signer2:fullname}}
Printed Name Printed Name

{{Ttl_es_:signer1:title}} {{Ttl_es_:signer2:title}}
Title Title

{{Dte_es_:signer1:date}} {{Dte_es_:signer2:date}}
Date Date

DocuSign Envelope ID: EFEB33D7-4A56-4544-8C7E-D1F4CD31B177

Vice President of Sales

Matt Lope

5/19/2023 | 4:24 PM EDT 5/22/2023 | 9:54 AM EDT

Sr. Vice President, Sourcing

Jill Schunk



Contract Award
Date of Award: 

Contract Number: 
E&I Contract Number: 

Buyer: 
Telephone: 
E-Mail Address:
Web Address:

November 20th, 2019 

19030019 
CNR01459 

David Thompson 
785-864-2331
rockchalk7@ku.edu
http://procurement.ku.edu/

Item: Scientific Supplies and Equipment 

Agency: The University of Kansas 
Location(s): Lawrence, Kansas 

Period of Contract: December 1st, 2019 through June 30, 2023 
(option of one (1) five (5) year renewal) 

Contractor: VWR International, LLC 
Radnor Corporate Center 
Building one, Suite 200, P.O. Box 6660 
100 Matsonford Road 
Radnor, PA 19087-8660 
Contact: Mitchell Shahan Phone: 816-491-5088
Email:  mitchell.shahan@vwr.com 

Financial ID: 0000008811 

Prices: See attached 

Scope: This contract shall cover the procurement of scientific supplies and 
equipment from VWR for the University of Kansas during the contract 
period referenced above. 

Subdivisions: Pricing is not available to the subdivisions of the University of Kansas.

The above referenced contract award was recently posted to the University of Kansas contract 
portal. Please contact the listed buyer for contract information. 

mailto:rockchalk7@ku.edu
http://procurement.ku.edu/










AMENDMENT NUMBER 1  
TO AGREEMENT CNR01459 

BETWEEN 
EDUCATIONAL & INSTITUTIONAL COOPERATIVE SERVICES, INC. 

AND 
VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC 

 
 

 
E&I Cooperative Services  |  2 Jericho Plaza - Suite 309,  Jericho, NY 11753  |  800.283.2634  |  www.eandi.org          V01/19 

 
Page 1 of 1 

This AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (“Amendment”) is made between Educational & Institutional Cooperative Services, 
Inc., 2 Jericho Plaza, Suite 309, Jericho, New York 11753 (“E&I”) and VWR International, LLC, 100 Matsonford Road, Suite 
200, Radnor, PA 19087 (“Supplier”).   
 
WHEREAS, E&I and Supplier are parties to an Agreement for Laboratory Supplies and Services, dated July 1, 2018 
(“Agreement”); and 
 
WHEREAS, the Parties wish to amend said Agreement under the following terms and conditions; and 
 
NOW THEREFORE, the Parties do hereby mutually agree as follows: 
 
1. All references to the term “Scientist.com” are hereby deleted from the Agreement.  

 
2. Except as provided in this Amendment, all other terms and conditions of the Agreement, as amended, remain 

unchanged and in full force and effect. This Amendment becomes binding when signed by both parties. 
 

3. Each Party agrees that the electronic signatures whether digital or encrypted, of the Parties included in this Amendment 
are intended to authenticate this writing and to have the same force and effect as manual signatures. Delivery of a 
copy of this Amendment or any other document contemplated hereby bearing an original or electronic signature by 
electronic mail in portable document format (.pdf) form, or by any other electronic means intended to preserve the 
original graphic and pictorial appearance of a document, will have the same effect as physical delivery of the paper 
document bearing an original or electronic signature.  

 
 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Amendment as of March 6, 2019. 
 
VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC  E&I COOPERATIVE SERVICES, INC. 
 
By:   By:   
 
 
Name:   Name: Gary D. Link, C.P.M.  
 
 
Title:   Title: Chief Business Development Officer  
 
 
Date:   Date:   
 
Address (for Notices):  Address (for Notices): 
VWR International, LLC  Educational & Institutional Cooperative Services, Inc. 
100 Matsonford Road, Suite 200  2 Jericho Plaza, Suite 309 
Radnor, PA 19087  Jericho, NY 11753-1671 
Federal Tax ID: 91-1319190  Federal Tax ID:  11-169459 
 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 1F4727A5-2139-41ED-97E6-C5AF37D9F348

3/7/2019 | 12:36 PM EST

Director, National Accounts

Linda Lavigne

3/7/2019 | 12:40 PM EST

3/7/2019 | 12:55 PM EST





































































E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

10002-738 VWR CENTRIFUGE TUBE 5ML SCREW ST PK500 PK 75.08$         
10011-724 TUBE MICROCENTRIFUGE 17ML CLEAR ST PK250 CS 170.36$       
10011-764 TUBE PCR 2ML 8STRIP CLEAR PK125 PK 54.35$         
10011-786 TUBE CAP 8STRIP CLEAR PK125 PK 10.50$         
10018-734 VWR CRYO VIAL 1.2ML SS EXT THRD W/WASHER CS 356.80$       
10018-756 VWRCRYVIL 2MLSS EXT THRD W/WSHR CS1000 CS 337.00$       
10018-758 VWR CRYOVIAL 2.0ML SS INT THRD+RED ORING CS 317.86$       
100216-550 AGAR LB AMP 100 PLATES PK20 PK 44.50$         
10025-686 VWR TUBE CENTRIFUG FLATCAP 15ML ST CS500 CS 78.62$         
10025-698 VWR TUBE CENTRIFUG FLATCAP 50ML ST CS500 CS 86.72$         
10025-726 MCT 1.5 ML CB NATURAL CS5K PK500 STERIL CS 228.62$       
10025-738 VWR MCT 2 ML CB NAT NON-ST CS4K PK400 CS 197.16$       
10027-446 CELL COUNTING CHAMBER SLIDES E1020 PK50 PK 64.19$         
10040-436 FILTR UNT 500ML PES 0.2UM ST CS12 CS 75.70$         
10053-704 PETRIDISH 100X15MM SEMISTACK DBLBG CS550 CS 92.22$         
101105-988 DIRECT CYCLIC AMP (CAMP) 96W EA 396.29$       
101318-890 KIT CYCLE PURE V SPIN E.Z.N.A 200PREPS EA 188.89$       
101318-898 PLASMID MINIPREP KIT L V SPIN EA 163.41$       
101318-970 GEL EXTRACTION KIT V SPIN 50KT EA 71.70$         
101318-972 KIT GEL EXTRN V SPIN E.Z.N.A 200PREPS EA 238.56$       
101319-018 KIT TISSUE DNA E.Z.N.A 200PREPS F/ISOL EA 268.76$       
101319-240 KIT TOTAL RNA 1 E.Z.N.A 50PREP F/RT-PCR EA 186.93$       
101319-308 FASTFILTER PLASMID MAXI KIT EA 362.49$       
101319-342 KIT ENDO-FR PLSMD MAXI E.Z.N.A 20PREP EA 481.01$       
101319-396 PLASMID MAXI PREP KIT 20KT EA 206.10$       
101414-150 PERFECTA SYBR SUPERMIX 100X50UL RXN EA 187.50$       
101414-172 QSCRIPT ONE-STEP QRT-PCR 200RXN EA 640.91$       
101414-180 KIT ONE-STEP QRT-PCR QSCRIPT 200RXN EA 627.73$       
101414-204 PERFECTA MLTIPLX QPCR SMX 200 EA 438.72$       
101414-284 KIT GREEN FASTMIX PERFECTA-ROX 250RXN EA 206.18$       
10545-858 VWR FLASK FLTR HVY GRADUATED 1000ML PK 349.98$       
10545-860 VWR FLASK FLTR HVY GRDTD 2000ML PK1 PK 64.24$         
10545-972 VWR FLSK VOL CL A 100ML G-STR UNSRLZ PK6 CS 398.64$       
10754-822 VWR BOTTLE MEDIA WITH CAP 2000ML CS10 CS 173.28$       
10754-878 BAX SYSTEM REAL TIME E.COLI O157:H7 KIT EA 1,104.09$   
10754-880 BAX SYSTEM REAL TIME STEC SCREENING KIT EA 992.91$       
10754-894 BAX SYSTEM SALMONELLA KIT EA 987.64$       
10754-952 VWR BEAKER LOW FORM GLASS 250ML PK12 PK 31.84$         
10754-952 VWR BEAKER LOW FORM GLASS 250ML PK12 CS 127.37$       
10770-438 VWR POUR BOAT WHT MED ANTI-ST PK500 PK 57.97$         

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  1 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

10770-452 VWR HEXAGONAL WEIGH BOAT SML ANTI-STATIC PK 37.56$         
10770-458 VWR HXGNL WEIGH BOAT XL ANTI-ST PK500 PK 120.45$       
10783-132 VWR PCR WORKSTATION UV AIR RECIRCU EA 2,164.15$   
10789-423 MIRIAD HBC/HIV/HCV TEST POU+ PK25 PK 457.33$       
10803-136 WEIGH BOATS SQUARE 7 ML WHITE PK 51.78$         
10803-170 WEIGH BOATS SQUARE PK500 WHITE PK 124.65$       
10861-554 VWR 6 WELL CULTURE PLATE NON-TREATED ST CS 105.80$       
10861-556 VWR 12 WELL CULTURE PLATE NON-TREATED ST CS 101.54$       
10861-558 VWR 24 WELL CULTURE PLATE NON-TREATED ST CS 122.50$       
10861-562 VWR 96 WELL CULTURE PLATE NON-TREATED ST CS 133.80$       
10861-646 VWR 250ML FLASK CELL ATTACHMENT TREAT V CS 211.51$       
10861-666 VWR 96 WELL PLATE CELL ATTACHMENT TREATE CS 194.33$       
10861-680 VWR 10.0 CM DISH CELL ATTACHMENT TREATED CS 177.29$       
11215-680 VWR BAG BIO CL PP2M37X48 CS100 CS 304.48$       
11215-816 VWR BAG RED POLYPROP I/W CS20O CS 241.94$       
11215-824 VWR BAG BIO RD HD4M38X48 CS50 CS 234.14$       
11388-566 MICROTITER 96DW V-BTM 2ML CS50 CS 341.69$       
11388-568 PLATE PP 96 VBTM 2ML STER CS50 CS 402.92$       
12000-806 VWR LOOP INOCULTIN 1UL CS1000 CS 71.55$         
12578-201 VWR PAPER WEIGHING 6X6 PK500 PK 19.18$         
12620-904 VWR ALUMINUM SUPPORT JACK 20.3 X 20.3CM EA 134.12$       
13916-004 VWR BEAKER CUP 20ML CS500 CS 99.27$         
14220-012 VWR BAG BIO 1.5M 24X30IN CS500 CS 346.27$       
14220-014 VWR BAG BIO 1.5M 24X36IN CS500 CS 535.07$       
14220-030 VWR BAG BIO RD 2M 19X23INCS200 CS 178.36$       
14220-034 VWR BAG BIO RD 36X45IN CS100 CS 189.69$       
14220-040 VWR BAG CL AC 2M 19X23IN CS200 CS 189.76$       
14220-042 VWR BAG CL AC 2M 25X35IN CS200 CS 323.34$       
14220-044 VWR BAG CL AC 2M 36X45IN CS100 CS 315.48$       
14220-046 VWR BAG BIO OR 2M 8X12IN CS400 CS 190.98$       
14220-050 VWR BAG BIO OR 2M 19X24INCS200 CS 103.82$       
14220-054 VWR BAG BIO ORG 36X45IN CS100 CS 231.41$       
14220-086 VWR BAG BIO R 3M 24X36IN CS250 CS 400.37$       
14220-088 VWR BAG BIO R 3M 38X48IN CS50 CS 159.84$       
14220-092 VWR BAG BIO 2MIL 24X30IN CS200 CS 242.52$       
14220-094 VWR BAG BIO R 2M 25X35IN CS200 CS 287.46$       
14220-096 VWR BAG HAZARD 2M 24X36INCS200 CS 227.00$       
14220-098 VWR BAG BIO R 2M 38X48IN CS100 CS 244.44$       
14229-796 TIP 200UL GRAD YL ST PK960 CS 174.69$       
14230-910 VWR BAG BIO RD PP2M 8X12 CS400 CS 91.25$         

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  2 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

16001-180 VWR PIPET TRANS GRAD 5ML PK500 CS 136.11$       
16001-188 VWR PIPET TRAN GRD 7.5ML PK500 CS 99.60$         
16008-000 VWR CONTAINER 10%NBF 240 CS24 CS 58.86$         
16466-008 VWR TIP AEROSL 1000UL ST PK576 PK 65.79$         
16466-058 VWR TUBE MICR 2ML CAP ST PK500 PK 94.85$         
19001-003 VWR CNTNR SYSTEM 1GAL CS 94.33$         
19001-006 VWR CNTNR SYSTEMS RED 2GL CS 102.69$       
20170-002 VWR TUBE PCR 8STRIP 0.2ML PK125 CS 792.52$       
20170-170 VWR TUBE PP CAP NAT 2ML PK500 PK 15.44$         
21008-169 VWR TUBE NS GRD 50ML CS500 CS 133.62$       
21008-177 VWR TUBE PP NS BULK 50ML CS500 CS 96.32$         
21008-214 VWR CENTRIFUGE TUBE 15ML CS500 CS 94.33$         
21910-105 VWR WIPER CHEESECTH 18X36 PK 36.97$         
21910-110 VWR WIPER ISOPROPL ALCHL PK100 PK 17.17$         
21914-758 VWR WIPER SPEC3 9X9IN PK300 CS 243.50$       
22234-046 TUBE MICRO MAX PP 1700UL PK250 CS 126.73$       
25000-136 VWR BOX 3IN W/81 CELL DIVIDER EA 5.29$           
25384-062 VWR PETRI DISH 60X15MM CS500 CS 70.16$         
25384-090 VWR Disposable Petri Dishes 60X15MM CS50 CS 66.51$         
25384-168 VWR PETRI DISH 60X15MM CS500 CS 90.84$         
25384-308 VWR PETRI DISH 100X15MM CS500 CS 144.71$       
25384-324 VWR PETRI DISH 100X10MM CS750 CS 204.02$       
25384-348 VWR PETRI XDISH 100X15MM CS500 CS 134.60$       
25388-606 PETRI DISH STERILE 50 X 9MM PK100 PK 48.09$         
25388-640 PETRI DISH ST W/PAD 50MM PK100 PK 49.62$         
25388-640 PETRI DISH ST W/PAD 50MM PK100 CS 496.23$       
25608-844 CASSETTE MEGA 30X24X11MM CS750 CS 200.57$       
25608-866 CABINET TISSUETEK II W/6 DRWRS EA 126.56$       
25608-902 SLIDE STAINING SET TISSUE-TEK EA 521.70$       
25608-916 SPECIMEN BLOCK CRYOMOLD PK100 CS 262.35$       
25608-924 CRYOMOLD INTRM 15X15X5MM PK100 CS 241.26$       
25608-978 COVERSLIPPING FILM CS5ROLLS CS 665.79$       
25608-985 CARTRIDGE ACTIVATED CARBON CS 311.43$       
28139-109 PTFEO W/RING 2.0UM 37MM PK50 PK 446.15$       
28139-129 MEMBRANEPTFE 2UM 47MM 2BX=PK50 PK 499.48$       
28143-302 ACRODISC SUPOR 13MM .45UM PK75 PK 187.91$       
28143-352 SYRINGE FILTER .45UM 32MM PK50 PK 164.00$       
28143-542 MICROFUNNEL .2UM GRIDDED PK50 PK 273.66$       
28143-544 FILTER FUNNEL WHT 0.45UM PK50 PK 256.74$       
28143-550 FUNNEL MAG FLTR 9.6CM2 47MM 300ML EA1 EA 277.54$       

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  3 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

28143-558 FILTER 50VENT ACRO W/MEMB 0.2UM PK18 PK 291.30$       
28143-570 FILTER FUNNEL WHITE 100ML PK50 PK 333.40$       
28143-982 SYRINGE FILTERS 13MM PK100 CS 549.03$       
28143-986 ACRODISC GLASS FIBER 25MM PK50 CS 361.45$       
28144-109 HOLDER FILTER SYRINGE 25MM PK6 PK 138.39$       
28144-111 FILTER PTFE ACRO50 PK72 PK 742.84$       
28144-754 FUNNEL FILTER 2.9CM2 PSF 25MM 200ML EA 194.96$       
28145-142 FILTER AQUAPREP 600 PK10 PK 428.41$       
28145-473 ANALYSLIDE 47MM PK100 PK 79.21$         
28145-475 VWR SYRINGE FILTER .2UM CS100 CS 99.62$         
28145-485 VWR SYRINGE FILTR 0.45UM CS100 CS 99.26$         
28145-497 VWR SYRINGE FILTER .45UM CS100 CS 97.65$         
28145-499 VWR SYRINGE FILTER .2UM CS100 CS 98.46$         
28145-503 VWR SYRINGE FILTER .45UM CS100 CS 103.35$       
28145-553 AIR VENT BACTERIAL 37MM PK24 PK 257.14$       
28146-177 CAP SUPOR 0.2UM CAPSULE 500 EA1 EA 124.21$       
28146-178 ACROPAK 1000 FILTR CPSLE 0.2UM EA 180.01$       
28146-181 ACROPAK 500 SUPOR .2/.2 STRL EA1 EA 138.06$       
28146-198 FILTER CAPSULE ACROPAK 1500 .2 EA 193.29$       
28147-956 FILTER DISC PL .2UM 25MM PK100 PK 102.86$       
28147-979 SUPOR 200 STRL GRID 47MM PK200 PK 201.74$       
28148-584 FILTER MEMBRANE 0.45UM PK100 PK 136.51$       
28148-813 FILTER MEMBRANE 47MM PK1000 PK 478.72$       
28148-815 FILT MEMB GN6 .45UM47MM CS2000 CS 917.56$       
28150-897 FILTER TISSUQUARTZ 25MM DM PK100 PK 158.17$       
28150-956 FILTER SYRNG 5UM 32MM GRN PK50 PK 167.55$       
28310-015 VWR FILTER PAPER 5.5CM PK100 PK 4.23$           
29300-620 CENTRIFUGAL DVC NANOSEP CLR-BL PK100 PK 313.36$       
29300-622 NANOSEP 30K RED PK100 PK 321.72$       
29300-646 NANOSEP MF 0.2UM 500/PK PK 1,078.96$   
30002-094 VWRLOOP TBE1UL HRD INOC.CS1000 CS 187.45$       
30002-096 VWR LOOP INNOC 10UL HRD CS1000 CS 180.02$       
30128-376 VWR PAKRAK REFIL 1-200UL PK960 CS 301.87$       
30128-378 VWR TIP PAKRAK 1-200UL PK960 CS 288.57$       
35519-047 VWR HYGROMETER DIG MIN/MAX/TMP EA=1 EA 67.99$         
36582-040 LAMP UV SW/LW UVGL-15 4W 115V EA 264.13$       
36934-164 VWR HYGROMETER THERM DEWPOINT EA=1 EA 59.66$         
37001-160 VWR TIP PIPET STRL 10UL PK1152 PK 74.05$         
40000-062 VWR DISPENSER 1.0 TO 5.0ML EA=1 EA 352.62$       
40000-064 VWR DISPENSER 2.0 TO 10ML EA=1 EA 352.62$       

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  4 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

40101-224 VWR GLOVES NTRL CL100 MD PK100 CS 132.09$       
40101-346 VWR GLOVE MICROGRIP PF MD PK100 PK 14.45$         
40101-348 VWR GLOVE NITRILE PF LRG PK100 PK 14.45$         
40101-350 VWR GLOVE NITRILE PF XL PK100 PK 10.01$         
40101-350 VWR GLOVE NITRILE PF XL PK100 CS 100.05$       
40101-354 VWR GLOVES NTRL CL10 MD CS1000 CS 171.86$       
40101-356 VWR GLOVES NTRL CL10 LG CS1000 CS 171.86$       
414004-113 VWR BOTTLE HDPE WM 250ML PK12 CS 109.94$       
414004-115 VWR BOTTLE HDPE WM 1000ML PK6 CS 97.68$         
414004-265 VWR PIPET ASPIRATING 2ML CS200 CS 42.18$         
414004-266 VWR PIPET ASPIRATING 5ML CS200 CS 45.25$         
414004-312 VWR CVRALL MAXP 3XL WHITE CS25 CS 89.94$         
414004-323 VWR CVRALL BP SMS 3XL BLU CS25 CS 124.44$       
414004-358 VWR LABCT BASP SMS MD BLUE CS30 CS 61.70$         
414004-363 VWR LABCT BP SMS LG WHITE CS30 CS 87.63$         
414004-367 VWR LABCT BP SMS 4XL WHITE CS30 CS 77.34$         
414004-414 VWR HIGH-TOP BOOT COVER UNIVERSAL CS200 CS 223.70$       
414004-417 VWR BOOTCOVER HITOP MD CS200 CS 201.30$       
414004-420 VWR SLEEVE ADVP XL WHITE CS300 CS 109.33$       
414004-421 VWR ADVNCED PROTECTION SLEEVE UNIV CS300 CS 97.39$         
414004-477 VWR SHOECOVER IRRADTD XL CS200 CS 253.02$       
414004-478 VWR SHOECOVER IRRDTD M CS200 CS 129.93$       
414004-479 VWR SHOECOVER IRRDTD L CS200 CS 130.74$       
414004-480 VWR SHOECVR NON SKD W UN CS200 CS 176.27$       
414004-483 VWR SHOECVR NON SKD W LG CS200 CS 175.93$       
414004-512 VWR SHOECVR CPE BLUE XL CS1000 CS 65.48$         
414004-638 VWR NEW BOOTCOVER BLU XL CS200 CS 65.77$         
414004-640 VWR NEW BOOTCOVER WHITE CS200 CS 60.38$         
414004-641 VWR SHOECVR FLUID BLUE UNIV 75PR CS 38.07$         
414004-646 VWR SHOE COVER FLUID WHITE UN 150EA CS 38.07$         
414004-647 VWR SHOE COVER FLUID WHITE XL 150EA CS 38.08$         
414004-650 VWR SHOECVR NSKID AP XL CS300 CS 71.19$         
414004-651 VWR SHOECVR NSKID AP 2XL CS300 CS 76.51$         
414004-653 VWR SHOECOVER ANTSKD BLUE XLCS300 CS 39.83$         
414004-670 VWR MASK EARLOOP BL CS500 CS 107.80$       
414004-679 VWR FACESHIELD FULLLNGTH CS200 CS 242.28$       
46610-722 VWR VIALS ROBO CLEAR 1.8ML PK100 CS 117.41$       
46610-724 VWR VIALS ROBO CLEAR 1.8ML PK100 CS 146.44$       
46610-762 VWR GLASS INSRT .25ML6MM CS100 CS 85.99$         
46620-328 VWR TIP AEROSOL 0.1 10UL PK960 PK 63.04$         

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  5 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

47729-572 VWR CULTURE TUBE 13X100 CS1000 CS 44.40$         
47729-584 VWR TUBES CULT 19.50X17.20MM CS500 CS 72.11$         
47734-686 PIPET TIPS ZYMARK 100UL PK960 CS 221.39$       
47734-817 SEALING FILM ALUMINUM PK100 PK 61.85$         
47734-817 SEALING FILM ALUMINUM PK100 CS 309.26$       
47743-953 PLATE ASSAY 96 ABI3100 PK10 PK 28.11$         
47743-982 PLATE ASSAY PP 500UL RND CS50 CS 88.31$         
48300-026 VWR SLIDE MICRSCO PLN/FRSTD 1 MM PK72 CS 217.47$       
48311-601 VWR SUPERFROST SLIDE MICRSCO WHT 75X25IN CS 296.81$       
48312-004 VWR SLIDE MICRO FROSTED 75X25IN PK72 CS 241.36$       
48366-045 VWR COVER GLASS SQ #1 18MM 1OZ CS 78.95$         
48382-174 VWR SLIDE MICROSCOPE FROSTD 25X75MM PK72 CS 189.86$       
48393-059 VWR COVERGLASS NO.1 22X50MM CS 89.85$         
48393-241 VWR COVERGLASS 24X50MM #1.5 CS 90.19$         
52877-310 VWR LAB MARKER FINE BLACK SIZE 1 PK10 PK 24.57$         
53283-800 VWR TUBES CULT 13X100 CS1000 CS 192.79$       
53283-804 VWR TUBES CULT 16X125MM CS1000 CS 197.74$       
53283-916 VWR PASTEUR PIPET DISP CS1000 CS 91.14$         
53503-616 VWR TIP GENOMIC 200UL PK1000 CS 213.40$       
53503-816 VWR TIP PK/RK E GR10UL PK1152 CS 456.29$       
53508-783 VWR TIP YELLOW 200UL PK960 CS 246.98$       
53508-794 VWR PIPET TIPS STR 200UL PK960 CS 338.40$       
53508-920 VWR TIP CLEAR STERILE 1250UL PK576 CS 261.00$       
53508-924 VWR TIP REFIL EXP 1250UL PK576 CS 211.00$       
53509-007 VWR TIP CL GRD 200UL PK1000 CS 180.71$       
53509-009 VWR TIPS GR STRL 200UL PK960 PK 47.24$         
53509-009 VWR TIPS GR STRL 200UL PK960 CS 472.38$       
53509-132 VWR TIP F/P2+P10 S 10UL PK1152 CS 487.65$       
53509-300 VWR TUBE PCR STRP 12WL NT PK80 PK 87.93$         
53509-306 VWR TUBE PCR 12STRP W/CAP PK80 PK 77.40$         
53510-106 VWR TIP AEROSOL 1 200UL PK960 PK 42.20$         
53510-106 VWR TIP AEROSOL 1 200UL PK960 CS 422.04$       
53510-122 VWR TIP PAKRAK XP 200UL PK960 CS 250.49$       
53550-167 TIP PIPET RND END 200UL PK200 PK 19.94$         
53550-698 TUBE MICROCENT GRD 1.7ML PK500 PK 19.23$         
53550-937 MICROTUBE W/CAP 1700UL PK500 CS 131.70$       
55411-050 VWR RAZOR BLADES NUMBER 9 PK100 PK 9.69$           
55411-050 VWR RAZOR BLADES NUMBER 9 PK100 CS 477.42$       
55850-412 VWR REGULATOR CO2 0-15PSI 320 EA=1 EA 282.86$       
55850-416 VWR REGULATOR CO2 0-125PSI 320 EA 285.25$       

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  6 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

55850-420 VWR REGULATOR 3GAS 0-15PSI 580 EA 285.25$       
55850-426 VWR REGULATOR 3GAS 0-250PSI580 EA 285.25$       
55850-622 VWR REGULATOR HP 3GAS 1-50PSI EA 479.75$       
56608-980 VWR BOTTLE CARRIER BLACK EA 44.15$         
56614-302 VWR BOOTCOVER PE LARGE PK100 CS 303.63$       
56614-420 VWR SOAP SOFTCIDE 32OZ CS 106.40$       
56616-031 VWR UNDRPADS 23X24 CS200 CS 47.80$         
56617-016 VWR UNDERPAD STD. 23X36 BULK CS 44.62$         
56617-018 VWR UNDERPAD DELUXE 17X24 PK10 CS 59.37$         
56617-801 VWR BOX GLASS DISP FLOOR PK6 PK 32.44$         
56617-807 VWR BURN BOX FLOOR MODEL PK6 PK 34.29$         
58017-880 VWR CUVETTE PS GRD 4.5ML CS500 CS 58.95$         
60079-554 VWR LAB FRAME SS 24X48 EA 524.53$       
60818-408 VWR TUBE PLYST 12X75MM CS-1000 CS 36.00$         
60818-576 VWR TUBE CULTR ST W/CAP CS500 CS 80.95$         
60818-618 VWR TUBE NAT 17X100MM CS1000 CS 61.62$         
60825-425 VWR TUBE FLINT 16X100 CS1000 CS 73.24$         
60825-435 VWR TUBE FLINT GLS 20ML CS1000 CS 83.79$         
60941-078 VWR FILM-HEAT RESIST CLR CS100 CS 121.27$       
60985-528 VWR TUBING PVC 1/4X3/8IN 50FT EA 39.00$         
60985-532 VWR TUBING PVC 0.25X0.5IN 50FT EA 96.21$         
60985-556 VWR TUBING PVC 1/2X3/4IN 50FT EA 114.21$       
60985-584 VWR TUBING PVC 1X1-1/4IN 50FT EA 159.76$       
60996-012 VWR RACK DRYING POLYSTYRENE EA 171.37$       
61161-336 VWR THERMOMETER MONITOR MEMORY EA 55.36$         
61220-601 VWR THERMOMETER DIGTAL W/PROBE EA 532.62$       
62344-641 VWR ALARM TIMER 4-CHANNEL EA 26.51$         
62344-734 VWR THERMOMETER W/CLOCK HUM MONI 0-50C EA 47.41$         
62993-726 VWR TUBING BLACK RUBBER 1/4X3/16IN 50FT PK 150.16$       
66009-822 SNAP CAP VIALS 2 ML PK100 CS 105.56$       
66009-854 VWR ROBO VIAL KIT CLEARSIL PK100 CS 272.02$       
66010-539 VWR VIAL GLASSORTED CLEAR 1.8ML PK100 CS 118.05$       
66011-041 VWR VIAL 1 DRAM PK144 PK 26.47$         
66011-041 VWR VIAL 1 DRAM PK144 CS 435.23$       
66011-063 VWR VIAL 1-1/2 DRAM PK144 PK 32.86$         
66011-085 VWR VIAL 2DRAM BOROSILCT PK144 CS 367.35$       
66011-100 VWR VIAL 3 DRAM PK144 PK 37.59$         
66011-143 VWR VIAL 6DRAM PK144 CS 425.80$       
66012-022 VWR VIAL 4DRAMS 28X57MM PK72 CS 245.25$       
71003-036 ENDURA ELECTRO COMP DUO 12 RXN EA 203.10$       

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  7 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

71003-038 ENDURA ELECTRO COMP DUO 24 RXN EA 352.82$       
71003-168 INHIBITOR 100X PROTEASEARREST 5ML EA 224.32$       
75780-350 VWR DUSTER AEROSOL 11OZ CS6 CS 87.51$         
75788-456 VWR KIT ERG HI PERFORMANCE 20/200/1000UL EA 498.87$       
75788-458 VWR KIT ERG HI PERFORMANCE 10/100/1000UL EA 516.44$       
75788-460 VWR KIT ERG HI PERFM 10 /20 /200 /1000UL EA 640.85$       
75799-268 VWR SLIDE MICRO ECONOMY PLN 1MM PK72 CS 153.42$       
75813-146 VWR VIAL DROSP NARW TRAY K-RESIN 25X95MM CS 54.26$         
75813-150 VWR VIAL DROSP WI TRAY K-RESIN 28.5X95MM CS 63.40$         
75813-152 VWR VIAL DROSP WI BULK K-RESIN 28.5X95MM CS 60.29$         
75813-162 VWR VIAL DROSOPHILA NARW TRAY PS 25X95MM CS 34.43$         
80511-386 DNA POLYMERASE-4 KOD HOT START EA 1,095.15$   
82003-406 VWR SLIDEBOX100PLACE CORK BLUE EA 3.68$           
82003-406 VWR SLIDEBOX100PLACE CORK BLUE EA 3.68$           
82003-406 VWR SLIDEBOX100PLACE CORK BLUE PK 95.55$         
82003-406 VWR SLIDEBOX100PLACE CORK BLUE CS 286.66$       
82003-408 VWR SLIDEBOX100PLACE CORK GRN EA 14.19$         
82003-410 VWR SLIDEBOX 100PLACE CORK RED EA 10.88$         
82003-412 VWR SLIDEBOX 100PLACE CORK YEL EA 7.70$           
82003-414 VWR SLIDEBOX CORK WHITE 100PLACE EA 3.22$           
82003-414 VWR SLIDEBOX CORK WHITE 100PLACE CS 287.43$       
82003-820 VWR WIPERS 11.4X21.0CM PK280 PK 2.35$           
82003-824 VWR WIPES DELICATE 3 PLY PK90 CS 111.62$       
82006-606 VWR TUBE STRIP 8WELL PK125 PK 88.71$         
82006-650 VWR PLATE PCR 96WL FLT NT PK20 CS 205.95$       
82007-162 VWR CRYOGENIC BOX WITH GRID 2IN 1.3CM EA 3.34$           
82007-162 VWR CRYOGENIC BOX WITH GRID 2IN 1.3CM CS 402.00$       
82007-219 VWR LAB NOTEBOOK 1/4IN GRID EA 11.33$         
82007-219 VWR LAB NOTEBOOK 1/4IN GRID CS 153.39$       
82007-233 VWR LAB NOTEBOOK 1/4IN CS12 CS 192.37$       
82010-750 VWR RACK 4WAY MCROTUBE AST PK5 CS 255.65$       
82018-052 VWR CENTRIFUGE TUBE W/GRN CAP 50ML CS500 CS 83.92$         
82020-913 VWR SLIDE TRAY CARDBOARD 20PL EA 7.57$           
82021-131 VWR NOTEBOOK 100 PAGE LINED EA 14.30$         
82021-131 VWR NOTEBOOK 100 PAGE LINED CS 193.42$       
82021-133 VWR NOTEBOOK 100 PAGE GENERIC CS 160.51$       
82024-550 VWR BULBS LATEX 1ML PK72 PK 41.76$         
82026-407 VWR NOTEBOOK LAB 200 PAGE CS12 CS 256.81$       
82031-348 VWR FILTER CFUGL PES MEMB 10K PK100 PK 261.30$       
82031-356 VWR FILTER CFUGL NYL MEMB 02UM PK100 PK 174.03$       

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  8 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

82031-358 VWR FILTER CFUGL NYL MEMB 02UM PK500 PK 861.59$       
82031-360 VWR FILTER CFUGL NYL MEMB 045UM PK100 PK 173.32$       
83007-354 VWR PIPET TIP PP 300UL PK576 CS 233.87$       
83007-380 VWR TIP BLU 1000UL RK ST PK576 PK 26.68$         
83007-380 VWR TIP BLU 1000UL RK ST PK576 CS 213.37$       
83007-382 VWR TIP GRAD 1000UL BG PK1000 PK 17.93$         
83007-384 VWR TIP GRAD 1000UL RK PK576 CS 198.35$       
83007-386 VWR TIP GRAD 1000UL RK S PK576 CS 205.96$       
83009-678 VWR TUBE LIBR 1.2ML PK1000 CS 239.72$       
87003-226 BDH ARISTAR NITRIC ACID ULT HI-PU 500ML EA 252.51$       
87003-253 HYDROCHLORC ACD ARSTR PLS 2.5L EA 92.29$         
87003-290 VWR TUBE MICRO 0.65ML PK1000 CS 247.33$       
87003-296 VWR TUBE MICROCENT RAINBOW 1.7 ML PK500 CS 180.38$       
87003-298 VWR TUBE MICROCENT NATURAL 2.0 ML PK400 PK 15.83$         
87003-298 VWR TUBE MICROCENT NATURAL 2.0 ML PK400 CS 158.22$       
87003-658 BDH ARISTAR NITRIC ACID ULTRA HI-PU 2L EA 766.37$       
89000-044 VWR TUBE GRAD AST 1.5ML PK500 CS 98.82$         
89003-422 VWR TIP UF BLU 1000 RACK PK480 CS 194.62$       
89003-424 VWR TIP UF GRD 1000 RACK PK480 CS 193.77$       
89004-286 VWR TUBE MICRO 0.5 SK ST PK500 PK 104.00$       
89004-290 VWR TUBE MICRO SC 1.5 ST PK500 PK 129.90$       
89004-302 VWR TUBE MICRO 2.0 SK ST PK500 PK 105.95$       
89004-308 VWR TUBE MICRO LC 2.0 SK PK500 PK 76.66$         
89004-562 VWR FREEZER STORAGE BOX 25PLC PK5 CS 129.74$       
89012-830 VWR COVERALL TYVEK ELAS CS25 2X CS 157.92$       
89012-832 VWR COVERALL TYVEK ELAS 3X CS25 CS 167.41$       
89025-282 SCISSOR METZENBAUM STR 4.5 EA 100.02$       
89038-274 VWR GLOVE SOFT NITRILE PF XL PK100 CS 64.43$         
89039-656 VWR TUBE CENT 50ML FC B CS500 CS 81.96$         
89039-664 VWR TUBE CENT 15ML FC B CS500 CS 64.35$         
89047-206 VWR CUVETTE ELECTROPORATION 90UL PK50 PK 121.04$       
89049-174 VWR TUBE 50ML METAL FREE CS500 CS 101.99$       
89049-178 VWR PLATE PCR 96 FOR ABI PK10 CS 157.57$       
89068-454 VWR TUBING SIL .25X.438IN 50FT EA 143.75$       
89068-522 VWR TUBING 68A PVC 3/4X1 50FT EA 86.84$         
89079-436 VWR TIP RAIN LTS 20UL PK1056 CS 211.23$       
89079-438 VWR TIP RAIN LTS 20UL ST PK1056 CS 249.99$       
89079-450 VWR TIP RAIN 250UL STRL PK960 CS 219.80$       
89079-460 VWR TIP YEL 200UL STRL PK960 CS 196.92$       
89079-472 VWR TIP FLXTOP 1250UL ST PK480 CS 155.36$       

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  9 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

89079-488 VWR TIP SLICK 1250UL ST PK480 CS 169.86$       
89079-944 VWR PIPETTE EHP 8CHANL 1-10UL EA 508.73$       
89079-946 VWR PIPETTE EHP 8CHANL 5-50UL EA 393.31$       
89079-948 VWR PIPETTE EHP 8CHNL 20-200UL EA 469.82$       
89079-956 VWR PIPETTE EHP 12CHN 20-200UL EA 626.28$       
89079-960 VWR PIPETTE EHP VARIABL .2 -2UL EA 167.24$       
89079-976 VWR PIPETTE EHP VARIABLE 1-5ML EA 203.30$       
89079-978 VWR PIPETTE EHP 1000-10000UL EA 168.86$       
89093-870 VWR VIAL AMBER SEPT PC 40ML CS72 CS 157.19$       
89094-056 VWR JAR WIDE MOUTH AMBER QA 950ML CS12 CS 54.49$         
89094-204 VWR VIAL CLEAR <10PPB TOC CS80 CS 169.02$       
89094-656 VWR BASIN PS 100ML ST REAGENT CS200 CS 88.83$         
89094-674 VWR BASIN PS 50ML NONST CS 170.60$       
89094-682 VWR BASIN PS 50ML ST CS100 CS 99.75$         
89095-262 VWR FLASK PC125ML BFL STR CS50 CS 312.40$       
89095-266 VWR FLASK PC 250ML STER CS50 CS 344.81$       
89095-270 VWR FLASK PC 250ML BFL ST CS50 CS 343.64$       
89095-274 VWR FLASK PC 500ML STER CS25 CS 255.08$       
89095-286 VWR FLASK PC 1L BFLD STER CS25 CS 287.23$       
89096-774 VWR VIAL CLEAR PC 20ML CS72 CS 100.44$       
89097-540 VWR STOPPER RED 14/20 PK100 PK 31.34$         
89097-572 VWR LABEL CRYO 1.5-2ML WH CS20 CS 76.42$         
89107-726 VWR ALUMINUM FOIL STANDARD 12INX75FT CS 75.69$         
89107-732 VWR ALUMINUM FOIL HEAVY DUTY 18INX50FT CS 112.25$       
89108-162 VWR IPA 70% STRL 128 OZ CS4 CS 162.12$       
89128-794 VWR SHOECOVER GRIPSOLE L CS100 CS 89.19$         
89130-886 VWR PIPETTE SERO 5ML PL CS200 CS 39.85$         
89130-888 VWR PIPETTE SERO 10ML PL CS200 CS 31.64$         
89130-890 VWR PIPETTE SERO 25ML PL CS200 CS 73.30$         
89130-896 VWR PIPETTE SERO 5ML PR CS200 CS 34.12$         
89130-898 VWR PIPETTE SERO 10ML PR CS200 CS 36.87$         
89130-900 VWR PIPETTE SERO 25ML PR CS200 CS 83.87$         
89130-902 VWR PIPETTE SERO 50ML PR CS100 CS 103.33$       
89131-492 VWR UV AC HANDLAMP DUALUV 115V EA 368.41$       
89131-974 SPIN FILTER 3K 20ML 24PK PK 253.92$       
89132-014 SPIN FILTER 30K 5ML 100PK PK 455.80$       
89132-054 VWR BOTTLE PETG STR 2000ML PK6 CS 276.36$       
89132-056 VWR BOTTLE PETG ST 1000ML PK12 CS 264.77$       
89132-058 VWR BOTTLE PETG STR 500ML PK12 CS 373.98$       
89135-694 ACROPREP 1ML 0.45UM PTFE PK5 PK 124.12$       

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  10 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

89136-568 TIPS BIOTIX 300 UL F ST PK960 CS 256.06$       
89136-576 TIPS BIOTIX 10 UL XL F S PK960 CS 256.34$       
89138-982 EVAGREEN 20X EA=5X1ML EA 209.42$       
89139-142 GELRED 10000X IN H2O BULK EA 1,676.91$   
89139-146 GELGREEN 10000X IN WATER EA 115.60$       
89168-788 CDNA SYNTHESIS KIT 25 REACTION EA 217.28$       
89168-790 CDNA SYNTHSIS KIT 100 REACTION EA 773.30$       
89168-888 VWR FLY PLUGS WM VIAL CS1000 CS 103.17$       
89174-520 VWR TIP ZAPSLIK 10UL S PK1152 CS 663.11$       
89174-522 VWR TIP ZAPSLIK 10UL X S PK960 PK 59.14$         
89174-522 VWR TIP ZAPSLIK 10UL X S PK960 CS 591.43$       
89174-526 VWR TIP ZAPSLIK 200UL S PK960 CS 526.77$       
89187-848 VWR TIP 10UL LOW BIND PK1248 CS 394.38$       
89201-508 VWR N95 RESPIRATOR PK20 CS 141.85$       
89201-512 VWR TIP 10UL AERO ST PK960 CS 299.11$       
89201-520 VWR TIP 1000UL AERO ST PK768 CS 184.67$       
89201-526 VWR TIP 20UL AERO LTS ST PK960 CS 293.58$       
89201-528 VWR TIP 200UL AERO LTS PK960 CS 304.50$       
89201-530 VWR TIP 1000UL AERO LTS PK768 CS 175.01$       
89204-802 TIP FX ROBT 250UL PK960 PK 40.25$         
89204-806 TIP FX ROBTFILTER ER 180UL STERILE PK960 PK 86.84$         
89204-812 TIP FXMAX RBTFILTER ER20UL STERILE PK960 PK 114.44$       
89220-696 VWR BOTTLE FILTRATION 500ML CS12 CS 125.53$       
89235-012 ACCUSTART II GELTRACKSUP 4000R EA 1,138.50$   
89236-668 QSCRIPT XLT 1-ST TM 500R EA 470.75$       
89236-672 QSCRIPT XLT 1-ST TM ROX 500R EA 470.75$       
89236-676 QSCRIPT XLT 1-ST TM L-ROX 500R EA 514.42$       
89239-016 VWR CAP BL PP PTFE/RR 9MM PK100 CS 88.09$         
89260-212 QPCR MM FAST+ EVAGREEN 500RX EA 331.73$       
89428-754 VWR GLOVE NITRILE 200 PF XL PK200 CS 103.28$       
89495-374 TIP AERO LR LTS 20UL PK960 CS 487.31$       
89495-378 TIP AERO LR LTS 200UL RACK PK960 CS 510.11$       
89495-380 TIP AERO LR LTS 200UL UNO PK960 REFILL CS 306.04$       
89495-432 VWR TIP LTS 20UL 192/RK  PK960 PK 26.18$         
93000-008 VWR TIP LTS REFL 20UL PK1056 CS 304.27$       
93000-032 VWR TUBE 50ML PLUG ST CS500 CS 103.77$       
93000-696 VWR PIPET SERO S 5ML .1 CS500 CS 139.40$       
93001-120 VWR STRIP PCR LP RT NAT PK120 PK 83.86$         
95024-004 ECONOTAQ PLUS GREEN 500RXN EA 155.54$       
95027-450 PCR PREMIX 20UL TUBE 480RXN EA 203.01$       

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  11 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

95040-452 TG1 ELECTROCOMPETENT CELLS EA 306.90$       
95042-556 VWR BAG AUTOCLAVE 24X30 PK100 PK 117.76$       
95042-558 J3B BAG AUTOCLAVE 24X36 PK100 PK 137.80$       
95043-216 HIBIND RNA COLUMNS EA 269.56$       
95045-070 STAIN CLEARPAGE INSTANT BLUE R.T.U 1L EA 229.53$       
95053-318 ECONOTAQ (WITH MG++) 5000UN EA 442.03$       
95054-946 KIT ONE-STEP 50X RT-PCR SYBR-IQ 200RXN EA 462.52$       
95054-954 KIT ONE-STEP 50X RT-PCR LOW ROX 200RXN EA 486.95$       
95057-860 VWR ABSORBANTS 12X12 CS600 CS 133.54$       
95060-670 API 20 NE PK25 25G PK 316.58$       
95060-694 GN TEST KIT VTK2 PK20 PK 335.09$       
97000-584 VWR CUVETTE PS MACRO CS500 CS 66.88$         
97000-586 VWR CUVETTES PS S-MCRO CS500 CS 66.95$         
97000-588 VWR CUVETTES PMMA MACRO CS500 CS 80.97$         
97000-590 VWR CUVETTES PMMA S-MCRO CS500 CS 67.36$         
97012-218 VIAL SAMP HDS CRP TPGL 22ML 20MM PK1000 PK 444.36$       
97012-728 CAP POLYPP SCR PTFE/SIL PK100 PK 30.76$         
97049-482 CASSETTE 100K OMEGA CENTRAMATE EA 484.42$       
97051-402 INSERTS PREC DEAC SPG PK100 PK 120.33$       
97051-410 INSERT MS PLAST SPRING CS1000 CS 182.44$       
97057-820 EPP MRQ VIAL/SNPCAP RSA SIL/PT PK 167.07$       
97065-182 NXGEN PHI29 DNA POLYMERA 10K U EA 524.09$       
97065-226 NXGEN RNASE INHIBITOR EA 470.14$       
97065-230 QPCR SUPERMIX LOW-ROX 200 RXN EA1 EA 353.27$       
97065-232 QPCR SUPERMIX LOW-ROX 1000 RXN EA 1,711.00$   
97065-350 KIT DNA PREP FOR PCR EXTRACTA 25ML EA 139.37$       
97066-208 VWR LAB FILTRATION 500ML ASSEMBLY CS 126.08$       
97068-085 FETAL BOVINE SERUM PREMIUM GRADE 500ML EA 379.00$       
99900-198 PFU ULTRA II FUSION DNA EA 132.15$       
BDH0194-20L BDH BUFFER PH 7 YELLOW 20L EA 72.11$         
BDH1103-19L BDH ACETONITRILE 19L CAN EA 159.20$       
BDH1109-4LG 1DH CHLOROFORM ACS 4L GLASS AMYLENE CS 206.10$       
BDH1113-4LG BDH DICHLOROMETHANE ACS GRADE GL BTL 4L EA 47.24$         
BDH1121-4LPC ETHYL ETHER ACS BHT PC 4L CS 182.18$       
BDH1123-4LP BDH ETHYL ACETATE ACS GRD POLY BTL 4L CS 71.36$         
BDH1133-4LP BDH ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 99.5% 4 L EA 34.47$         
BDH1135-19L BDH METHANOL 19L CAN EA 48.97$         
BDH1156-4LP REAGENT ALCOHOL ACS 4L EA 33.93$         
BDH1172-19L BDH GLYCEROL LAB REAGENT 19L METAL CAN EA 341.99$       
BDH1172-4LP BDH GLYCEROL POLY BTL CLR 4L F/ORG SYN EA 59.99$         

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  12 of 13



E&I Master Agreement CNR01459
Exhibit A-5: Exclusives Market Basket

2020

VWR Catalog 
Number

Description UOM
 2020

Sell Price 

BDH20067.400 ACETONE HIPERSOLV CHROMANORM F/HPLC 4L CS 97.32$         
BDH23373.400 DICHLOROMETHANE HPLC GRADE 4L CS 78.20$         
BDH83640.400 ACETONITRILE HIPERSOLV CHROMANORM LC-MS CS 334.81$       
BDH85800.400 METHANOL BDH LC-MS GRADE 4 LITER CS 144.72$       
BDH9302-12KG BDH SODIUM SULFATE 12KG EA 139.32$       
BJ300-4 DICHLOROMETH W/CYCLOHEXENE 4 L CS 195.49$       
BK372790 RESERVOIR STERILE 40ML CS48 CS 107.60$       
BK379503 TIP BARRIER SPAN8 125UL CS960 CS 124.73$       
BK379506 SPAN8 P20 ST BR TIPBIOMK CS960 CS 129.56$       
BK717252 ROBTIC AP96 P250 STER CS960 CS 69.17$         
BK717253 TIPS P250 BARRIER DISP CS960 CS 121.30$       
BK717255 PIPET TIPS AP96 P20 STER CS960 CS 81.98$         
BK717256 TIPS P20 BARIER AP96 CS960 CS 130.62$       
BK8546719 DILUENT ISOTON II 20L F/CELL COUNTER EA 63.31$         
BKA21582 P50 TIPS STERILE CS/10RACKS/96 CS 89.99$         
BKA21586 TIPS P50 PRE-STERL W/BAR CS960 CS 165.22$       
BKA22288 TIPS P30XL STERILE CS10 CS 602.82$       
CBEPS-300X POWER SUPPLY MINI 50-60 HZ 300V EA 484.82$       
IC50494 LYMPHOCYTE SEPARATION 5X100ML CS 248.63$       
RLMB-010-1000 WATER ULTRAPURE MOL BIO GRD 1L EA 111.31$       

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION Page  13 of 13


	VWR_EI Exhibit A-5 Exclusives Marketbasket 2020.pdf
	EXCLUSIVES 2020




